2023 Royal Launceston Show Cottage Industries

EXHIBITORS DETAILS

ENTRY FORM Karie
ENTRIES CLOSE: Thursday3]5! August 2023 -------- ‘G‘I‘;E'h;;{;\};é.l...-....'......'sl""g;;‘;r:lé ------------
ENTRY FEE Address: ....ooiiiiiiiiinnnns - SO e
M: --------------------------- D I A )
$2.50 per entry for first 5 entries and thereafter $1.25 [ 7T '
per entry (unless stated otherwise on schedule) Post Code: ....o... TEIOPhONE:. . osinrmensisiarsiasias
PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES: Emailll fcansmmmammsndemmsmosstsmsssmmre B,
(Sections =21 -24 inCIUSiVE) For emailing Cottage Industry schedule
$1.25 per entry EFT payment ref: ........o.e.eeeeeeeeens EFT date ... L...l.....
CHILDREN: , ]
(Sections - 25 to 37 inclusive) SIgnatur€:  sovamssessssas viamspaes seesars ;
$1.00 per entry Date:  cposceevess S —
One exhibitor per Entry Form Please OFFICE USE
e e e Amount paid $ ...coiiiiinnnnns
SECTION | CLASS | DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT ENTRY FEES OFFICE USE
(Please print ONE entry only on each line)
|
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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I
12
13
14
15
Administration Fee $2.00
Total page |
Total page 2
Donation (for Cottage Industries)
TOTAL

HAND DELIVER TO:
Royal Launceston Show Office
25-35 Killafaddy Road,
ST LEONARDS TAS 7250

Office Hours Tue & Thu :;;k:
12non;- 4pim Acc. No.:
OR MAIL TO: Reference:
PO Box 491

Launceston Tas 7250

EFT PAYMENTS
Please email entry form and remittance notification to royalltonshow@bigpond.com

Entry fees may be paid by EFT for Cottage Industries entries as follows:
Bendigo Bank

633-108

125127092

ensure reference includes Cl and your surname eg Cl-Smith

The CI will indicate payment for Cottage Industries.




PAGE 2 - COTTAGE INDUSTRIES ENTRY FORM NAME:
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DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT
(Please print ONE entry only on each line)

ENTRY
FEES

OFFICE
USE ONLY
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TOTAL
(Carry forward to first page)




2023 Royal Launceston Show Cottage Industries

ENTRY FORM
ENTRIES CLOSE: 3| August 2023

ENTRY FEE

CHILDREN: (under 16 years of age)
(Sections - 25 to 37 inclusive)
$1.00 per entry

EXHIBITORS NAME:

DETAILS

AdAress: crmiainmavssssmrpesrrss s e T

..................................................................

EMidil  cvammmmmrmesmremmssss e s s SR e
For emailing Cottage Industry schedule

EFT paymentref: ............cevvvneee.. EFT date .../l

SIFNALUNE.  ...convmmsosmmmemensnmnesnsbasesbions

Date:  Lassssesaisees

OFFICE USE

BINO: civsvssimspasaswsimsa Amount paid $ ...coiiiiininnn

SECTION | CLASS DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT ENTRY FEES OFFICE USE
(Please print ONE entry only on each line)
|
2
3
4
5
EXHIBITORS NAME:
SECTION | CLASS DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT ENTRY FEES OFFICE USE
{Please print ONE entry only on each line)
|
2
3
4
5
EXHIBITORS NAME:
SECTION | CLASS DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT ENTRY FEES OFFICE USE
(Please print ONE entry only on each line)
|
2
3
4
5

PLEASE COPY EXTRA PAGES AS REQUIRED



EXHIBITORS NAME:

SECTION | CLASS DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT ENTRY FEES OFFICE USE

(Please print ONE entry only on each line)

2
3
4
5

EXHIBITORS NAME:

SECTION | CLASS DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT ENTRY FEES OFFICE USE
(Please print ONE entry only on each line)

2
3
4
5

EXHIBITORS NAME:

SECTION | CLASS DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT ENTRY FEES OFFICE USE
(Please print ONE entry only on each line)

2
3
4
5

EXHIBITORS NAME:

SECTION | CLASS DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT ENTRY FEES OFFICE USE
(Please print ONE entry only on each line)

[ e SRS B

PLEASE COPY EXTRA PAGES AS REQUIRED



EXHIBITORS NAME:

SECTION | CLASS DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT ENTRY FEES OFFICE USE
(Please print ONE entry only on each line)

vl | A (W N

EXHIBITORS NAME:

SECTION | CLASS DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT ENTRY FEES OFFICE USE
(Please print ONE entry only on each line)

w

N

EXHIBITORS NAME:

SECTION | CLASS DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT ENTRY FEES OFFICE USE

(Please print ONE entry only on each line)

v (A (W |

EXHIBITORS NAME:

SECTION | CLASS DESCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT ENTRY FEES OFFICE USE
(Please print ONE entry only on each line)

PLEASE COPY EXTRA PAGES AS REQUIRED



PAYMENT

Total number of exhibitors / entrants
included on this entry

Administration Fee $2.00

Total page | to

Donation (for Cottage Industries)

TOTAL

RETURN TO:
Royal Launceston Show
PO Box 49|
Launceston Tas 7250
Telephone (03) 6331 6044

EFT PAYMENTS
Please email entry form and remittance notification to royalltonshow(@bigpond.com

Entry fees may be paid by EFT for Cottage Industries entries as follows:

Bank: Bendigo Bank

BSB: 633-108

Acc. No.: 125127092

Reference: ensure reference includes Cl and your surname eg Cl-Smith

The ClI will indicate payment for Cottage Industries.




